



DATOS TÉCNICOS

Dimensiones	56x56x50 mm
Material	Acero ANSI 316
Longitud anclaje	120 mm
Distancia del borde	90 mm
Diámetro	12 mm
Diámetro de la rosca	M12
Peso	0,65 kg
Unidad de embalaje	1 ud

ESPECIFICACIONES DEL PRODUCTO



EN795 Clase A

MATERIAL

Acero ANSI 316

APLICACIONES

Diseñado como anclaje para fijar permanentemente a una estructura vertical y horizontal.

CARACTERÍSTICAS

- + Punto de anclaje permanente Clase A.
- + Anclaje estructural destinado a ser fijado sobre superficies verticales, horizontales e inclinadas, como paredes, columnas, dinteles, etc.
- + Hecho de acero ANSI 316.
- + Diámetro M12: 12 mm.
- + Longitud: 120 mm.
- + Distancia del borde: 90 mm.
- + Peso: 0,65 kg.
- + Medidas: 56 x 56 x 50 mm.
- + Resistencia: 12 Kn.
- + Se sirve con tornillo M12 (incluido).



SAFETOP.NET



+34 981 64 98 11



pedidos@safetop.net

SAFETOP[®]

Rúa O Morrazo, 2 - 15171 - Iñás
(Oleiros, A Coruña) SPAIN



12 mm

TECHNICAL DATA

Dimensions	56x56x50 mm
Material	ANSI 316 steel
Anchor length	120 mm
Distance from the edge	90 mm
Diameter	12 mm
Thread diameter	M12
Weight	0,65 kg
Packaging unit	1 pc

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS


EN795 Class A

MATERIAL

ANSI 316 steel

APPLICATIONS

Designed as an anchor for permanent attachment to a vertical and horizontal structure.

CHARACTERISTICS

- + Class A permanent anchorage point.
- + Structural anchor intended to be fixed on vertical, horizontal and inclined surfaces such as walls, columns, lintels, etc.
- + Made of ANSI 316 steel.
- + Diameter M12: 12 mm.
- + Length: 120 mm.
- + Edge distance: 90 mm.
- + Weight: 0.65 kg.
- + Dimensions: 56 x 56 x 50 mm.
- + Resistance: 12 Kn.
- + Supplied with M12 screw (included).


SAFETOP.NET


+34 981 64 98 11



pedidos@safetop.net

SAFETOP[®]

Rúa O Morrazo, 2 - 15171 - Iñás
(Oleiros, A Coruña) SPAIN



DADOS TÉCNICOS

Dimensões	56x56x50 mm
Material	Aço ANSI 316
Comprimento da âncora	120 mm
Distância do bordo	90 mm
Diâmetro	12 mm
Diâmetro da rosca	M12
Peso	0,65 kg
Unidade de embalagem	1 unidade

ESPECIFICAÇÕES DO PRODUTO



EN795 Classe A

MATERIAL

Aço ANSI 316

APLICAÇÕES

Concebida como uma âncora para fixação permanente a uma estrutura vertical e horizontal.

CARACTERÍSTICAS

- + Ponto de ancoragem permanente de classe A.
- + Âncora estrutural destinada a ser fixada em superfícies verticais, horizontais e inclinadas, tais como paredes, colunas, lintéis, etc.
- + Fabricado em aço ANSI 316.
- + Diâmetro M12: 12 mm.
- + Comprimento: 120 mm.
- + Distância dos bordos: 90 mm.
- + Peso: 0,65 kg.
- + Dimensões: 56 x 56 x 50 mm.
- + Resistência: 12 Kn.
- + Fornecido com parafuso M12 (incluído).



SAFETOP.NET



+34 981 64 98 11



pedidos@safetop.net

SAFETOP[®]

Rúa O Morrazo, 2 - 15171 - Iñás
(Oleiros, A Coruña) ESPANHA



DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

Dimensions	56x56x50 mm
Matériau	Acier ANSI 316
Longueur de l'ancre	120 mm
Distance par rapport au bord	90 mm
Diamètre	12 mm
Diamètre du filet	M12
Poids	0,65 kg
Unité d'emballage	1 pièce

SPÉCIFICATIONS DU PRODUIT



EN795 Classe A

MATÉRIAU

Acier ANSI 316

CANDIDATURES

Conçu comme un ancrage pour une fixation permanente à une structure verticale et horizontale.

CARACTÉRISTIQUES

- + Point d'ancrage permanent de classe A.
- + Ancrage structurel destiné à être fixé sur des surfaces verticales, horizontales et inclinées telles que murs, colonnes, linteaux, etc.
- + Fabriqué en acier ANSI 316.
- + Diamètre M12 : 12 mm.
- + Longueur : 120 mm.
- + Distance entre les bords : 90 mm.
- + Poids : 0,65 kg.
- + Dimensions : 56 x 56 x 50 mm.
- + Résistance : 12 Kn.
- + Fourni avec une vis M12 (incluse).



SAFETOP.NET



+34 981 64 98 11



pedidos@safetop.net

SAFETOP[®]

Rúa O Morrazo, 2 - 15171 - Iñás
(Oleiros, A Coruña) ESPAGNE



ΤΕΧΝΙΚΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΕΙΑ

Διαστάσεις	56x56x50 mm
Υλικό	Χάλυβας ANSI 316
Μήκος άγκυρας	120 mm
Απόσταση από την άκρη	90 mm
Διάμετρος	12 mm
Διάμετρος σπειρώματος	M12
Βάρος	0,65 kg
Μονάδα συσκευασίας	1 τεμάχιο

ΠΡΟΔΙΑΓΡΑΦΕΣ ΠΡΟΪΟΝΤΟΣ



EN795 Κατηγορία A

ΥΛΙΚΟ

Χάλυβας ANSI 316

ΕΦΑΡΜΟΓΕΣ

Σχεδιασμένο ως αγκύριο για μόνιμη στερέωση σε κατακόρυφη και οριζόντια δομή.

ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΤΙΚΑ

- + Μόνιμο σημείο αγκύρωσης κατηγορίας A.
- + Δομική άγκυρα που προορίζεται για στερέωση σε κάθετες, οριζόντιες και κεκλιμένες επιφάνειες, όπως τοίχοι, κολώνες, υπέρθυρα κ.λπ.
- + Κατασκευασμένο από χάλυβα ANSI 316.
- + Διάμετρος M12: 12 mm.
- + Μήκος: 120 mm.
- + Απόσταση άκρων: 90 mm.
- + Βάρος: 0,65 kg.
- + Διαστάσεις: 56 x 56 x 50 mm.
- + Αντίσταση: 12 Kn.
- + Παρέχεται με βίδα M12 (περιλαμβάνεται).



SAFETOP.NET



+34 981 64 98 11



pedidos@safetop.net

SAFETOP[®]

Rúa O Morrazo, 2 - 15171 - Iñás
(Oleiros, A Coruña) ΙΣΠΑΝΙΑ



12 mm

DATI TECNICI

Dimensioni	56x56x50 mm
Materiale	Acciaio ANSI 316
Lunghezza dell'ancora	120 mm
Distanza dal bordo	90 mm
Diametro	12 mm
Diametro della filettatura	M12
Peso	0,65 kg
Unità di imballaggio	1 pezzo

SPECIFICHE DEL PRODOTTO


EN795 Classe A

MATERIALE

Acciaio ANSI 316

APPLICAZIONI

Progettato come ancoraggio per il fissaggio permanente a una struttura verticale e orizzontale.

CARATTERISTICHE

- + Punto di ancoraggio permanente di Classe A.
- + Ancoraggio strutturale destinato al fissaggio su superfici verticali, orizzontali e inclinate come pareti, colonne, architravi, ecc.
- + In acciaio ANSI 316.
- + Diametro M12: 12 mm.
- + Lunghezza: 120 mm.
- + Distanza dai bordi: 90 mm.
- + Peso: 0,65 kg.
- + Dimensioni: 56 x 56 x 50 mm.
- + Resistenza: 12 Kn.
- + Fornito con vite M12 (inclusa).


SAFETOP.NET


+34 981 64 98 11



pedidos@safetop.net

SAFETOP[®]

 Rúa O Morrazo, 2 - 15171 - Iñás
(Oleiros, A Coruña) SPAGNA



TEKNISKA DATA

Mått och dimensioner	56x56x50 mm
Material	ANSI 316 stål
Ankarets längd	120 mm
Avstånd från kanten	90 mm
Diameter	12 mm
Gängdiameter	M12
Vikt	0,65 kg
Förpackningsenhet	1 st

PRODUKTSPECIFIKATIONER



EN795 klass A

MATERIAL

ANSI 316 stål

ANSÖKNINGAR

Utformad som ett ankare för permanent fastsättning i en vertikal och horisontell struktur.

EGENSKAPER

- + Permanent förankringspunkt av klass A.
- + Konstruktionsankare avsett att fästas på vertikala, horisontella och lutande ytor såsom väggar, pelare, överliggare etc.
- + Tillverkad av ANSI 316 stål.
- + Diameter M12: 12 mm.
- + Längd: 120 mm.
- + Kantavstånd: 90 mm.
- + Vikt: 0,65 kg.
- + Mått: 56 x 56 x 50 mm.
- + Motstånd: 12 Kn.
- + Levereras med M12-skruv (medföljer).



SAFETOP.NET



+34 981 64 98 11



pedidos@safetop.net

SAFETOP[®]

Rúa O Morrazo, 2 - 15171 - Iñás
(Oleiros, A Coruña) SPANIEN